
Arts Development
development@arts.wales

Developing 
arts projects

Developing 
Creative Practice

International queries 

Night Out 
enquiry@nightout.org.uk

Sectoral advice

Collectorplan 
Gallery enquiries

Grants & Information 
grants@arts.wales

Grants Processing 
investmentandfunding

@arts.wales

Queries regarding 
bank details

Equalities Monitoring 
form queries

Completion Reports

Grant payments

Research 
research@arts.wales

APW surveys

Research queries

Governance 
governance@arts.wales

FOI requests

Governance 
enquiries

Directors

Arts Director
David.Alston@arts.wales

Investment & Funding 
Services Director

Engagement & 
Participation Director
Diane.Hebb@arts.wales

Enterprise & 
Regeneration Director
Sian.Tomos@arts.wales

Finance Director
Gwyn.Williams@arts.wales

Finance 
finance@arts.wales

Finance enquiries

Collectorplan 
credit enquiries

Communications 
comms@arts.wales

Press enquires

Website queries

Arts Directory

Newsletter, 
Social Media

Logos & branding 
guidelines

Events & 
Conference

News

ICT & Office Services 
ict@arts.wales

facilities@arts.wales

Human Resources 
hr@arts.wales

Opportunities 
at ACW

All enquiries 
for Council, Chair, 

Chief Executive

Council, Chair, 
Chief Executive 

corporate@arts.wales

Creative Learning 
creative.learning@arts.wales

Lead Creative 
Schools

Go and See

Creative 
Collaborations

Creative Agents

Creative 
Practitioners

Regional Arts & 
Education Network

Post & Deliveries

Maintenance

IT systems

Procurement 

Service contracts

Application form 
queries

Grant assessment 
queries

Additional support 
for applicants

Guidelines, 
Help notes & 

Information Sheets

Capital grant 
enquiries

info@wai.org.uk

Kath.Davies@arts.wales

mailto:investmentandfunding@arts.wales

